
Table C.3

Grants awarded to Sporting Societies, 2017/2018

£

Sporting Grants Amount

Netball Association 13,340.51

Target Shooting 5,745.93

Shooting Association 7,713.41

Darts Association 10,042.50

Hockey Association 15,587.41

TenPin Bowling Association 2,631.06

Athletics Association 4,819.62

Basketball Association 5500.00

Triathlon Association 2,685.00

Total 68,065.44

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 25 September 2017


